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Punkte Starts

Männer

1 (1) Eschtruth Timo 13.050 23 500 500 500 500 500 500 700 700 500 600

2 (2) Hast Armin 10.457 20 500 500 500 600 225 325

3 (9) Hildebrandt Carsten 6.914 12

4 (5) Unruh Manuel 5.976 12 500

5 (4) Heyde Harald 5.259 14 233 325 400

6 (18) Dreßler Georg 3.743 11 154 200 392

7 (8) Gleim Thomas 3.722 8 267 175 600 600

8 (21) Deist Walter 3.342 7

9 (20) Herzig Uwe 3.247 10 229 169 185 458 488 336

10 (16) Wilhelm Jürgen 2.485 12 131 167 157 371 400

11 (6) Fuckner André 2.416 11 180 200 200 133 100

12 (15) Strobel Manfred 2.300 13 100 100 100

13 (31) Rehn Stefan 2.149 7 174 168 600 500 200

14 (32) Heller Klaus 2.137 7

15 (10) Kühl Hartmut 2.050 6 325 338 218 336 600 233

16 (7) Jargon Thomas 1.943 8 267 178

17 Jargon Elias 1.930 7 180 250 200 100 200

18 (17) Stein Florian 1.733 14 100 100 205 100

19 (14) Landau Martin 1.475 4

20 (3) Stieglitz Thomas 1.300 3 300

21 (22) Schwarz Torsten 1.253 5 173 170 143 500 267

22 (13) Patzwa Andreas 1.169 5 300 208 240

23 (23) Mahr Dieter 766 4 133 133 200 300

24 (29) Seidel Helmut 600 2

25 (11) Fehling Wolfgang 571 1

26 Wenk Dirk 500 1

27 (26) Hansen Jörg 457 1

28 (28) Osan Armin 439 3 123 133

29 Röhrig Lars 343 3 100 143 100

30 (25) Wassermann Heiko 309 1 309

31 Ulm Christian 112 1
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Punkte Starts

Frauen

1 (1) Barborseck Sandra 10.400 22 500 500 500 600 700 200 400 133

2 (7) Eckert Heike 9.300 17 500 500 500 600 600 200

3 (4) Wenzel Regina 8.000 13 600 500 700 500

4 (2) Nöding Beatrix 7.585 16 500 500 400 400 200

5 (3) Stein Nina 5.437 20 233 100 129 246 100 391

6 (9) Buchenau Jutta 3.264 9 333 433 300 600

7 (5) Wilhelm Heidrun 2.792 10 400 250 200 100

8 (11) Herzig Petra 1.285 3 500

9 (10) Licht Dorothea 1.273 4 250

10 (6) Schwarz-Granzow Anja 667 2 217 450

11 (8) Ort Iris 663 3 160 323

12 Ulm Michaela 583 3 200 262

13 Schmauch Simone 206 1
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Punkte Starts

Schüler

1 Unruh Silias 1.815 6

2 Unruh Mathieu 1.600 6

3 (7) Henze Leon 500 1

3 (3) Ritter Moritz 500 1

5 (2) Wielander Robin 441 1

6 Hast Fabrice 300 3 100 100 100

7 Kremer Kilian 297 1

8 Grunz Alexander 243 1

9 Reimer Tobias 205 1

10 Grau Jacob 187 1

11 (6) Kallée Luis 135 1

12 Ritter Frederik 130 1

13 Taube Toni 124 1

14 Schmauch Toni 120 1

15 Eberhardt Max 111 1

16 Scheiblich Moritz 106 1

17 (8) Wohlberedt Jannis 105 1

18 Buchenau Justus 100 1

Schülerinnen

1 (12) Blackert Hannah 500 1

1 (11) Blackert Inka 500 1

1 Capano Sofia 500 1

1 Paul Loretta 500 1

1 (10) Reimer Xenia 500 1

1 (1) Richardt Luise 500 1

7 (4) Becker Maja 431 1

8 Wolf Luisa 396 1

9 Hefter Amelie 300 1

10 (3) Werner Inga Maria 249 2 120

11 Schmauch Anne 233 1

12 Giacalone Melania 227 1

13 (6) Ritter Charlotte 150 1

14 (16) Giacalone Larissa 130 1

15 (7) Balduf Paula 128 1

16 Barborseck Luisa 100 1 100

406
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Punkte Starts

Männer

1 (1) Eschtruth Timo 13.050 23

2 (2) Hast Armin 10.457 20

3 (9) Hildebrandt Carsten 6.914 12

4 (5) Unruh Manuel 5.976 12

5 (4) Heyde Harald 5.259 14

6 (18) Dreßler Georg 3.743 11

7 (8) Gleim Thomas 3.722 8

8 (21) Deist Walter 3.342 7

9 (20) Herzig Uwe 3.247 10

10 (16) Wilhelm Jürgen 2.485 12

11 (6) Fuckner André 2.416 11

12 (15) Strobel Manfred 2.300 13

13 (31) Rehn Stefan 2.149 7

14 (32) Heller Klaus 2.137 7

15 (10) Kühl Hartmut 2.050 6

16 (7) Jargon Thomas 1.943 8

17 Jargon Elias 1.930 7

18 (17) Stein Florian 1.733 14

19 (14) Landau Martin 1.475 4

20 (3) Stieglitz Thomas 1.300 3

21 (22) Schwarz Torsten 1.253 5

22 (13) Patzwa Andreas 1.169 5

23 (23) Mahr Dieter 766 4

24 (29) Seidel Helmut 600 2

25 (11) Fehling Wolfgang 571 1

26 Wenk Dirk 500 1

27 (26) Hansen Jörg 457 1

28 (28) Osan Armin 439 3

29 Röhrig Lars 343 3

30 (25) Wassermann Heiko 309 1

31 Ulm Christian 112 1
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Punkte Starts

Frauen

1 (1) Barborseck Sandra 10.400 22

2 (7) Eckert Heike 9.300 17

3 (4) Wenzel Regina 8.000 13

4 (2) Nöding Beatrix 7.585 16

5 (3) Stein Nina 5.437 20

6 (9) Buchenau Jutta 3.264 9

7 (5) Wilhelm Heidrun 2.792 10

8 (11) Herzig Petra 1.285 3

9 (10) Licht Dorothea 1.273 4

10 (6) Schwarz-Granzow Anja 667 2

11 (8) Ort Iris 663 3

12 Ulm Michaela 583 3

13 Schmauch Simone 206 1
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Punkte Starts

Schüler

1 Unruh Silias 1.815 6

2 Unruh Mathieu 1.600 6

3 (7) Henze Leon 500 1

3 (3) Ritter Moritz 500 1

5 (2) Wielander Robin 441 1

6 Hast Fabrice 300 3

7 Kremer Kilian 297 1

8 Grunz Alexander 243 1

9 Reimer Tobias 205 1

10 Grau Jacob 187 1

11 (6) Kallée Luis 135 1

12 Ritter Frederik 130 1

13 Taube Toni 124 1

14 Schmauch Toni 120 1

15 Eberhardt Max 111 1

16 Scheiblich Moritz 106 1

17 (8) Wohlberedt Jannis 105 1

18 Buchenau Justus 100 1

Schülerinnen

1 (12) Blackert Hannah 500 1

1 (11) Blackert Inka 500 1

1 Capano Sofia 500 1

1 Paul Loretta 500 1

1 (10) Reimer Xenia 500 1

1 (1) Richardt Luise 500 1

7 (4) Becker Maja 431 1

8 Wolf Luisa 396 1

9 Hefter Amelie 300 1

10 (3) Werner Inga Maria 249 2

11 Schmauch Anne 233 1

12 Giacalone Melania 227 1

13 (6) Ritter Charlotte 150 1

14 (16) Giacalone Larissa 130 1

15 (7) Balduf Paula 128 1

16 Barborseck Luisa 100 1
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Punkte Starts

Männer

1 (1) Eschtruth Timo 13.050 23

2 (2) Hast Armin 10.457 20

3 (9) Hildebrandt Carsten 6.914 12

4 (5) Unruh Manuel 5.976 12

5 (4) Heyde Harald 5.259 14

6 (18) Dreßler Georg 3.743 11

7 (8) Gleim Thomas 3.722 8

8 (21) Deist Walter 3.342 7

9 (20) Herzig Uwe 3.247 10

10 (16) Wilhelm Jürgen 2.485 12

11 (6) Fuckner André 2.416 11

12 (15) Strobel Manfred 2.300 13

13 (31) Rehn Stefan 2.149 7

14 (32) Heller Klaus 2.137 7

15 (10) Kühl Hartmut 2.050 6

16 (7) Jargon Thomas 1.943 8

17 Jargon Elias 1.930 7

18 (17) Stein Florian 1.733 14

19 (14) Landau Martin 1.475 4

20 (3) Stieglitz Thomas 1.300 3

21 (22) Schwarz Torsten 1.253 5

22 (13) Patzwa Andreas 1.169 5

23 (23) Mahr Dieter 766 4

24 (29) Seidel Helmut 600 2

25 (11) Fehling Wolfgang 571 1

26 Wenk Dirk 500 1

27 (26) Hansen Jörg 457 1

28 (28) Osan Armin 439 3

29 Röhrig Lars 343 3

30 (25) Wassermann Heiko 309 1

31 Ulm Christian 112 1
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Punkte Starts

Frauen

1 (1) Barborseck Sandra 10.400 22

2 (7) Eckert Heike 9.300 17

3 (4) Wenzel Regina 8.000 13

4 (2) Nöding Beatrix 7.585 16

5 (3) Stein Nina 5.437 20

6 (9) Buchenau Jutta 3.264 9

7 (5) Wilhelm Heidrun 2.792 10

8 (11) Herzig Petra 1.285 3

9 (10) Licht Dorothea 1.273 4

10 (6) Schwarz-Granzow Anja 667 2

11 (8) Ort Iris 663 3

12 Ulm Michaela 583 3

13 Schmauch Simone 206 1
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Punkte Starts

Schüler

1 Unruh Silias 1.815 6

2 Unruh Mathieu 1.600 6

3 (7) Henze Leon 500 1

3 (3) Ritter Moritz 500 1

5 (2) Wielander Robin 441 1

6 Hast Fabrice 300 3

7 Kremer Kilian 297 1

8 Grunz Alexander 243 1

9 Reimer Tobias 205 1

10 Grau Jacob 187 1

11 (6) Kallée Luis 135 1

12 Ritter Frederik 130 1

13 Taube Toni 124 1

14 Schmauch Toni 120 1

15 Eberhardt Max 111 1

16 Scheiblich Moritz 106 1

17 (8) Wohlberedt Jannis 105 1

18 Buchenau Justus 100 1

Schülerinnen

1 (12) Blackert Hannah 500 1

1 (11) Blackert Inka 500 1

1 Capano Sofia 500 1

1 Paul Loretta 500 1

1 (10) Reimer Xenia 500 1

1 (1) Richardt Luise 500 1

7 (4) Becker Maja 431 1

8 Wolf Luisa 396 1

9 Hefter Amelie 300 1

10 (3) Werner Inga Maria 249 2

11 Schmauch Anne 233 1

12 Giacalone Melania 227 1

13 (6) Ritter Charlotte 150 1

14 (16) Giacalone Larissa 130 1

15 (7) Balduf Paula 128 1

16 Barborseck Luisa 100 1
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